All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also NASH SHA-2 Ready. Updates may take an additional 3 weeks to be reflected in Health Professional Online Services (HPQOS).

Software Product
A

Aquarius

Audit4

AugolLink

BESTmed

Bp Premier

BpVIP.net

C2 Comrad RIS
Cardiobase
CareMonitor
CareRight

CareZone

CCOS

Clinical Manager
Communicare
Contrast ONE RIS PACS
Corum LOTS Dispense
dbMotion

DC2Vue

Direct Control

Software Provider

Simple Retail Pty Ltd
Software for Specialists (S4S)
Dev Int Pty Ltd

Best Health Solutions

Best Practice Software Pty Ltd
Best Practice Software Pty Ltd
Comrad Medical Systems
Cardiobase Pty Ltd

Person Centred Software
Clintel Systems Pty Ltd
EpiSoft Pty Ltd

Clinical Computers/The Stephen Segal Family Trust
Telstra Health

Telstra Health

Contrast Imaging Solutions
Corum Health Pty Ltd

Altera (formerly Allscripts)
Data Capture Experts Pty Ltd
Connect Direct Pty Ltd

Software Version

3.121.0.0
19.4.1
2.6.9
2.14
1.11.0.924
2.1.526
6
8.2.103.0
5.04
6.66

7.1

14.15
8.3.12
21.3
10.116
3.3.0.19
18.1

3.6

20
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Start Date

20/09/2021
20/09/2021
06/02/2022
24/01/2022
11/08/2021
22/08/2021
26/08/2021
18/10/2021
08/11/2021
04/10/2021
14/02/2022
26/08/2021
18/08/2021
25/11/2021
26/08/2021
06/02/2022
12/12/2021
16/11/2021
18/08/2021

This register was last generated on 18/08/2022



All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also NASH SHA-2 Ready. Updates may take an additional 3 weeks to be reflected in Health Professional Online Services (HPQOS).

Software Product

Dispense Works

Dox

Endosoft

EndoVault

epi-me

Fred Dispense

Fred Dispense Plus

GP2U Telehealth
HealthKit

Helix

HIE Suite PCEHR Adapter
Instant Consult
InstantScripts

ISOFT HI Adapter
Karisma

Kyra Clinical

Linkfinity Laboratory Information System
MasterCare EMR
MedicalDirector Clinical

Software Provider

POS Works

Medical IT Pty Ltd

Endosoft Pty Ltd

Endosoft Pty Ltd

EpiSoft Pty Ltd

Fred IT Group Pty Ltd

Fred IT Group Pty Ltd

GP2U Telehealth

Halaxy

MedicalDirector

Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd
Instant Consult Pty Ltd
Instant Scripts

Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd
Kestral Computing

Telstra Health

Infinity Pathology

Global Health Limited
MedicalDirector

Software Version

1.1

5.73

6.3

3.2

2.1

1 November 2021 and beyond
1.0.18206.2
1

80.14.

1.6

1.1

6

1.0.0

1.0
3.1.1.0552
18

2

79

4.1
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Start Date

24/10/2021
08/03/2022
04/10/2021
04/10/2021
14/02/2022
24/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021
01/08/2022
21/11/2021
27/03/2022
26/08/2021
21/02/2022
27/03/2022
18/08/2021
08/03/2022
12/07/2022
12/12/2021
04/10/2021
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All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also NASH SHA-2 Ready. Updates may take an additional 3 weeks to be reflected in Health Professional Online Services (HPQOS).

Software Product

Medinexus
Mediref

Medtech Evolution
Midnight Health

Minfos
MMEx

My Health Record Organisational Audit Tool
National Child Data Hub

OHC SM
PalCare
Passport

Population Health Platform

PracSoft

PrimaryClinic

rediCASE
RxOne

Shexie Platinum

Stat
The Practice

Software Provider

Zed Technologies

AM Healthcare Pty Ltd
Medtech Global Ltd

Midnight Health Pty Ltd
Minfos Systems

ISA Healthcare Solutions

David Andrew Adam

NSW Health

Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd
PalCare

Feros Care

Telstra Health

MedicalDirector

Global Health Limited
Redbourne Business Services
HealthSoft Australia Pty Ltd
Shexie Medical Systems Pty Ltd
Stat Health Systems

GodBar Software / Frayron Pty Ltd

Software Version

4.1

5

12
1.0.0
6.5.1
21.6
1.1
1.0
1.0.0
3.23
1

21
4.2
3.3.9
2.0.0
3021.10.1.1
7.0
4.4
2.93

Start Date

08/11/2021
06/02/2022
18/08/2021
27/07/2022
15/09/2021
20/09/2021
18/04/2022
18/10/2021
17/08/2022
21/11/2021
12/12/2021
20/03/2022
12/06/2022
10/05/2022
04/10/2021
25/11/2021
14/02/2022
08/11/2021
08/09/2021
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All newer releases of the software product versions listed below are also NASH SHA-2 Ready. Updates may take an additional 3 weeks to be reflected in Health Professional Online Services (HPQOS).

Software Product Software Provider Software Version Start Date

Uniti Health Metrics 9 08/08/2022
Voyager RIS Voyager Imaging 3.28 25/08/2021
Z Dispense Z Software Pty Ltd 2.4.68 15/12/2021
Zedmed Zedmed Pty Ltd 31.25 08/09/2021



