

### **Australian Digital Health Agency**

# NASH SHA-2 Readiness Register

This register was last generated on 18/08/2022

Software Product	Software Provider	Software Version	Start Date
Aquarius	Simple Retail Pty Ltd	3.121.0.0	20/09/2021
Audit4	Software for Specialists (S4S)	19.4.1	20/09/2021
AugoLink	Dev Int Pty Ltd	2.6.9	06/02/2022
BESTmed	Best Health Solutions	2.14	24/01/2022
Bp Premier	Best Practice Software Pty Ltd	1.11.0.924	11/08/2021
BpVIP.net	Best Practice Software Pty Ltd	2.1.526	22/08/2021
C2 Comrad RIS	Comrad Medical Systems	6	26/08/2021
Cardiobase	Cardiobase Pty Ltd	8.2.103.0	18/10/2021
CareMonitor	Person Centred Software	5.0.4	08/11/2021
CareRight	Clintel Systems Pty Ltd	6.66	04/10/2021
CareZone	EpiSoft Pty Ltd	7.1	14/02/2022
CCOS	Clinical Computers/The Stephen Segal Family Trust	14.15	26/08/2021
Clinical Manager	Telstra Health	8.3.12	18/08/2021
Communicare	Telstra Health	21.3	25/11/2021
Contrast ONE RIS PACS	Contrast Imaging Solutions	10.116	26/08/2021
Corum LOTS Dispense	Corum Health Pty Ltd	3.3.0.19	06/02/2022
dbMotion	Altera (formerly Allscripts)	18.1	12/12/2021
DC2Vue	Data Capture Experts Pty Ltd	3.6	16/11/2021
Direct Control	Connect Direct Pty Ltd	20	18/08/2021



### **Australian Digital Health Agency**

## NASH SHA-2 Readiness Register

This register was last generated on 18/08/2022

Software Product	Software Provider	Software Version	Start Date
Dispense Works	POS Works	1.1	24/10/2021
Dox	Medical IT Pty Ltd	5.73	08/03/2022
Endosoft	Endosoft Pty Ltd	6.3	04/10/2021
EndoVault	Endosoft Pty Ltd	3.2	04/10/2021
epi-me	EpiSoft Pty Ltd	2.1	14/02/2022
Fred Dispense	Fred IT Group Pty Ltd	1 November 2021 and beyond	24/10/2021
Fred Dispense Plus	Fred IT Group Pty Ltd	1.0.18206.2	18/10/2021
GP2U Telehealth	GP2U Telehealth	1	18/10/2021
HealthKit	Halaxy	80.14.	01/08/2022
Helix	MedicalDirector	1.6	21/11/2021
HIE Suite PCEHR Adapter	Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd	1.1	27/03/2022
Instant Consult	Instant Consult Pty Ltd	6	26/08/2021
InstantScripts	Instant Scripts	1.0.0	21/02/2022
iSOFT HI Adapter	Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd	1.0	27/03/2022
Karisma	Kestral Computing	3.1.1.0552	18/08/2021
Kyra Clinical	Telstra Health	18	08/03/2022
Linkfinity Laboratory Information System	Infinity Pathology	2	12/07/2022
MasterCare EMR	Global Health Limited	7.9	12/12/2021
MedicalDirector Clinical	MedicalDirector	4.1	04/10/2021



### **Australian Digital Health Agency**

# NASH SHA-2 Readiness Register

This register was last generated on 18/08/2022

Software Product	Software Provider	Software Version	Start Date
Medinexus	Zed Technologies	4.1	08/11/2021
Mediref	AM Healthcare Pty Ltd	5	06/02/2022
Medtech Evolution	Medtech Global Ltd	12	18/08/2021
Midnight Health	Midnight Health Pty Ltd	1.0.0	27/07/2022
Minfos	Minfos Systems	6.5.1	15/09/2021
MMEx	ISA Healthcare Solutions	21.6	20/09/2021
My Health Record Organisational Audit Tool	David Andrew Adam	1.1	18/04/2022
National Child Data Hub	NSW Health	1.0	18/10/2021
OHC SM	Dedalus DH Australia Pty Ltd	1.0.0	17/08/2022
PalCare	PalCare	3.23	21/11/2021
Passport	Feros Care	1	12/12/2021
Population Health Platform	Telstra Health	21	20/03/2022
PracSoft	MedicalDirector	4.2	12/06/2022
PrimaryClinic	Global Health Limited	3.3.9	10/05/2022
rediCASE	Redbourne Business Services	2.0.0	04/10/2021
RxOne	HealthSoft Australia Pty Ltd	3021.10.1.1	25/11/2021
Shexie Platinum	Shexie Medical Systems Pty Ltd	7.0	14/02/2022
Stat	Stat Health Systems	4.4	08/11/2021
The Practice	GodBar Software / Frayron Pty Ltd	2.93	08/09/2021

### **Australian Digital Health Agency**

# NASH SHA-2 Readiness Register

This register was last generated on 18/08/2022

Software Product	Software Provider	Software Version	Start Date
Uniti	Health Metrics	9	08/08/2022
Voyager RIS	Voyager Imaging	3.28	25/08/2021
Z Dispense	Z Software Pty Ltd	2.4.68	15/12/2021
Zedmed	Zedmed Pty Ltd	31.2.5	08/09/2021